DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION
September 12th – All-Class Cattle Sale
We sold 183 head today at Dillon Livestock Auction at our All-Class Cattle Sale!
On a steady market cows brought a top of $139.50 and the bulls we had selling today topped out at $162. 
Of course, we wouldn’t have a sale without consignors and buyers, so we would like to extend our gratitude to Carter Cattle Company, Peterson Brothers, and Guy Peterson and Family for their contributions.
While the market remains steady, now is the time to bring your cattle to town! We will continue have weekly sales so join us for our next sale on September 19th, which will be a Feeder Sale. 325 head have already been consigned with more to come!  Please check the website for the list of early consignments. Special Sitz influence Bred Cow Sale December 14th expecting 1,800 bred cows!

And remember our newest representatives who are now serving the Bitterroot and Flathead regions. Please contact any of our representatives to consign or coordinate travel for your cattle! If you have additional questions feel free to contact our office at (406) 683-2002







Dillon Livestock Auction
9/12/24
Market Summary
Total Cattle Sold: 183	AVG		TOP
CLASS: Heifers		267		315
CLASS: Steers		 214		 305
CLASS: Cow Weigh Ups	115		140
CLASS: Bull Weigh Ups	162		 176

DILLON LIVESTOCK AUCTION, LLC
09/12/2024
MARKET SUMMARY

CLASS: HEIFER          
WT              	          LOW          AVG                 TOP
Under 300 lbs        315.00      315.00     315.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs       219.00      219.00     219.00 per WT

CLASS: HEIFERETTE      
WT             	         LOW           AVG                TOP
800 to 900 lbs        141.00       141.00    141.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      140.00      140.00    140.00 per WT

CLASS: COW             
WT              	           LOW          AVG                TOP
700 to 800 lbs           89.00       89.00       89.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs        89.00      108.61     120.00 per WT
1000 to 1100 lbs      60.00      109.50     133.00 per WT
1100 to 1300 lbs      97.00      121.46     135.00 per WT
1300 to 1500 lbs      112.00      127.33   139.50 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs      123.00      131.99    138.50 per WT

CLASS: STEER           
WT              	          LOW           AVG                  TOP
Under 300 lbs        305.00      305.00      305.00 per WT
700 to 800 lbs        234.50      241.20      248.00 per WT
800 to 900 lbs        110.00      193.53      240.00 per WT
900 to 1000 lbs      115.00      115.00      115.00 per WT

CLASS: BULL CALF       
WT            	         LOW          AVG                TOP
300 to 400 lbs       267.50      267.50    267.50 per WT

CLASS: BULL            
WT             	           LOW           AVG                 TOP
900 to 1000 lbs       176.00       176.00     176.00 per WT
1500 to 2000 lbs     144.50      151.04    160.00 per WT
2000 to 2500 lbs     155.50      158.01    162.00 per WT




	Name
	Qty
	Desc
	AvgWT
	Bid
	PF

	HEIFER
	
	
	
	
	

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	6
	BLK-HFR
	228
	315.00
	WT

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	1
	RBROC-HFR
	735
	219.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	9
	BLK-HFR
	1008
	176.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-HFR
	1075
	155.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	HEIFERETTE
	
	
	
	
	

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-HFRETTE
	890
	141.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-HFRETTE
	900
	140.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	COW
	
	
	
	
	

	EARL OR JEAN CONKLIN , DILLON
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1480
	139.50
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1335
	139.00
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1575
	138.50
	WT

	E BAR ENTERPRISES LLC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1585
	137.00
	WT

	CARL MALESICH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	136.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1540
	135.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1505
	135.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1885
	135.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1280
	135.00
	WT

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1430
	135.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	7
	MXD BLK-COW
	1335
	134.75
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1275
	134.00
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BWF-COW
	1055
	133.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	5
	BLK-COW
	1237
	132.50
	WT

	BROKEN SPOKE , GLENDIVE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1470
	132.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	RBROC-COW
	1425
	131.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	2
	MIXED-COW
	1713
	131.00
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1685
	131.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1530
	129.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1380
	129.00
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1705
	129.00
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1120
	128.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	128.25
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1345
	128.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1290
	127.50
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1310
	127.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1495
	127.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	RWF-COW
	1730
	127.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	RED-COW
	1250
	127.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	127.00
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1285
	127.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	125.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1070
	125.00
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1435
	124.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	7
	MXD BLK-COW
	1252
	123.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1275
	123.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	MXD RED-COW
	1293
	123.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	2
	BLK-COW
	1230
	123.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1325
	123.00
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1540
	123.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	123.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	4
	MXD BLK-COW
	1203
	122.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1425
	122.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1465
	122.50
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-COW
	1090
	122.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-COW
	1375
	121.50
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1265
	121.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	121.00
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1325
	121.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	120.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1125
	120.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1175
	120.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1245
	120.25
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	RBROC-COW
	1273
	120.00
	WT

	WEAVER LIVESTOCK , DRUMMOND
	1
	BLK-COW
	955
	120.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1225
	119.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	990
	119.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	HEREFORD-COW
	1170
	119.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	1410
	119.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	MXD BLK-COW
	1323
	119.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1255
	118.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1415
	118.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	118.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	118.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	RED-COW
	1235
	118.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	117.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1260
	117.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	2
	BLK-COW
	1275
	116.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	4
	MXD BLK-COW
	1160
	116.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	955
	116.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1230
	115.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	115.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1340
	114.00
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-COW
	1105
	114.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1165
	113.75
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1020
	113.50
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1110
	113.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1365
	112.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1300
	111.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1170
	111.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	RED-COW
	1175
	110.00
	WT

	HOLLAND RANCH CO A MONT C , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	1035
	110.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	RED-COW
	970
	109.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BBROC-COW
	1015
	100.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	995
	99.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1175
	97.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	995
	89.00
	WT

	BRANDON MALESICH , DILLON
	1
	BLK-COW
	795
	89.00
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	CHAR-COW
	905
	88.00
	WT

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	1
	BLK-COW
	1010
	60.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	STEER
	
	
	
	
	

	CARTER CATTLE CO , PINGREE
	4
	BLK-STR
	246
	305.00
	WT

	EARL OR JEAN CONKLIN , DILLON
	1
	BWF-STR
	775
	248.00
	WT

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	1
	BWF-STR
	780
	247.00
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-STR
	815
	240.00
	WT

	WISDOM RIVER CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-STR
	820
	237.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	2
	BLK-STR
	730
	234.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	LH-STR
	905
	115.00
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	LH-STR
	880
	110.00
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL CALF
	
	
	
	
	

	TIMOTHY OR LUCAS ROCCO , LONEPINE
	1
	BLK-BULL CLF
	395
	267.50
	WT

	_____________________________________________________________________
	
	
	

	BULL
	
	
	
	
	

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BWF-BULL
	990
	176.00
	WT

	WALKING J LIVESTOCK LLC , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2075
	162.00
	WT

	JACKSON RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	RED-BULL
	1865
	160.00
	WT

	RED EYE RODEO LLC , DEER LODGE
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1715
	160.00
	WT

	JEFF YOUNKIN , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1885
	159.50
	WT

	RED EYE RODEO LLC , DEER LODGE
	1
	BBROC-BULL
	1665
	159.50
	WT

	WALKING J LIVESTOCK LLC , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2080
	156.50
	WT

	RED EYE RODEO LLC , DEER LODGE
	2
	MIXED-BULL
	1668
	156.50
	WT

	T & L HOLLAND LIVESTOCK , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	2040
	155.50
	WT

	J & G CATTLE CO , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1955
	155.00
	WT

	RED EYE RODEO LLC , DEER LODGE
	1
	BRN-BULL
	1415
	155.00
	WT

	DOOLING LIVESTOCK COMPANY , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1890
	153.50
	WT

	JACKSON RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1675
	152.00
	WT

	JACKSON RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1925
	151.50
	WT

	JACKSON RANCHES , JACKSON
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	1530
	151.00
	WT

	WALKING J LIVESTOCK LLC , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1880
	150.50
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	HEREFORD-BULL
	1665
	150.00
	WT

	RED EYE RODEO LLC , DEER LODGE
	1
	RED-BULL
	1270
	149.00
	WT

	WALKING J LIVESTOCK LLC , MISSOULA
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1870
	148.00
	WT

	JEFF YOUNKIN , HAMILTON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1515
	147.50
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1565
	147.00
	WT

	PAT OR DENISE MARKS , ST IGNATIUS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1680
	146.50
	WT

	JULES MARCHESSEAULT RANCH INC , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1735
	145.50
	WT

	BARRY OR DANNIELLE MCCOY , DILLON
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1635
	144.50
	WT

	JAKE OR DANIELLE PETERSON , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1755
	144.50
	WT

	HUNTSMAN RANCH CO. , DELL, MT
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1895
	144.00
	WT

	PETERSON BROTHERS CATTLE , WISDOM
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1290
	132.50
	WT

	JOSH WILLIAMS , IDAHO FALLS
	1
	BLK-BULL
	1355
	129.00
	WT



